
SENADOR JOSÉ PORFILHO

DATA CASOS RECUPERADOSOBITOSANALISEDESC MUNI HRPT HSA CASOS NOVOS

01/01/2021 559 555 16 0 673 0 0 0

02/01/2021 559 555 16 0 673 0 0 0

03/01/2021 559 555 16 0 673 0 0 0

04/01/2021 559 555 16 0 673 0 0 0

05/01/2021 559 555 16 0 673 0 0 0

06/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

07/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

08/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

09/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

10/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

11/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

12/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

13/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

14/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

15/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

16/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

17/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

18/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

19/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

20/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

21/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

22/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

23/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

24/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

25/01/2021 559 555 16 0 674 0 0 0

26/01/2021 571 555 16 0 675 0 0 12

27/01/2021 573 555 16 0 678 0 0 2

28/01/2021 573 555 16 0 678 0 0 0

29/01/2021 573 555 16 0 678 0 0 0

30/01/2021 573 555 16 0 696 0 0 0

31/01/2021 575 555 16 0 698 0 0 2

01/02/2021 575 555 16 0 698 0 0 0

02/02/2021 575 555 16 0 686 0 0 0

03/02/2021 579 555 16 0 709 0 0 4

04/02/2021 581 555 16 0 717 0 0 2

05/02/2021 581 555 16 0 717 0 0 0

06/02/2021 581 555 16 0 717 0 0 0

07/02/2021 581 555 16 0 717 0 0 0

08/02/2021 581 555 16 0 717 0 0 0

09/02/2021 582 558 16 0 719 0 0 1

10/02/2021 582 558 16 0 719 0 0 0

11/02/2021 582 558 16 0 733 0 0 0

12/02/2021 584 558 16 0 748 0 0 2

13/02/2021 584 558 16 0 748 0 0 0

14/02/2021 584 558 16 0 748 0 0 0

15/02/2021 585 558 16 0 752 0 0 1



16/02/2021 585 558 16 0 752 0 0 0

17/02/2021 585 558 16 0 755 0 0 0

18/02/2021 587 558 16 0 759 0 0 2

19/02/2021 588 558 16 0 764 0 0 1

20/02/2021 588 558 16 0 764 0 0 0

21/02/2021 588 558 16 0 764 0 0 0

22/02/2021 592 568 16 0 768 0 0 4

23/02/2021 593 571 16 0 770 0 0 1

24/02/2021 595 571 16 0 771 0 0 2

25/02/2021 599 571 16 0 778 0 0 4

26/02/2021 599 571 16 0 778 0 0 0

27/02/2021 599 571 16 0 778 0 0 0

28/02/2021 599 571 16 0 778 0 0 0

01/03/2021 599 571 16 0 783 0 0 0

02/03/2021 605 571 16 0 785 0 0 6

03/03/2021 610 575 16 0 789 0 0 5

04/03/2021 619 576 16 0 791 0 0 9

05/03/2021 624 576 16 0 795 0 0 5

06/03/2021 624 576 16 0 795 0 0 0

07/03/2021 624 576 16 0 795 0 0 0 0

08/03/2021 624 576 16 0 795 0 0 0 0

09/03/2021 627 576 16 0 802 0 0 1 3

10/03/2021 639 576 16 0 803 0 0 1 12

11/03/2021 647 576 16 0 805 0 0 1 8

12/03/2021 649 586 16 0 809 0 0 1 2

13/03/2021 649 586 16 0 809 0 0 1 0

14/03/2021 649 586 16 0 809 0 0 1 0

15/03/2021 664 586 16 0 813 0 0 1 15

16/03/2021 674 586 16 0 815 0 0 1 10

17/03/2021 678 586 16 0 817 0 0 0 4

18/03/2021 682 598 16 0 817 0 0 0 4

19/03/2021 690 598 16 0 819 0 0 0 8

20/03/2021 693 610 16 0 822 0 0 0 3

21/03/2021 693 610 16 0 822 0 0 0 0

22/03/2021 693 610 16 0 822 0 0 0 0

23/03/2021 695 610 16 0 832 0 0 0 2

24/03/2021 695 610 16 0 832 0 0 0 0

25/03/2021 695 610 16 0 832 0 0 0 0

26/03/2021 695 610 16 0 832 0 0 0 0

27/03/2021 695 610 16 0 832 0 0 0 0

28/03/2021 695 610 16 0 832 0 0 0 0

29/03/2021 695 610 16 0 832 0 0 0 0

30/03/2021 695 610 16 0 832 0 0 0 0

31/03/2021 695 610 16 0 832 0 0 0 0

01/04/2021 696 615 16 0 832 0 0 0 1

02/04/2021 696 615 16 0 834 0 0 0 0

03/04/2021 696 615 16 0 834 0 0 0 0

04/04/2021 696 615 16 0 834 0 0 0 0

05/04/2021 701 615 16 0 838 0 0 0 5

06/04/2021 704 615 16 0 840 0 0 0 3



07/04/2021 705 615 16 0 844 0 0 0 1

08/04/2021 708 615 16 0 844 0 0 0 3

09/04/2021 709 615 16 0 845 0 0 0 1

10/04/2021 710 615 16 0 846 1 0 0 1

11/04/2021 710 615 16 0 846 1 0 0 0

12/04/2021 717 620 16 0 846 1 0 0 7

13/04/2021 719 620 16 0 846 1 0 0 2

14/04/2021 719 620 16 0 848 1 0 0 0

15/04/2021 720 620 16 0 850 0 0 0 1

16/04/2021 723 621 16 0 850 0 0 0 3

17/04/2021 723 621 16 0 851 0 0 0 0

18/04/2021 723 621 16 0 851 0 0 0 0

19/04/2021 725 621 16 0 852 0 0 0 2

20/04/2021 748 626 16 0 869 1 0 0 23

21/04/2021 748 626 16 0 869 1 0 0 0

22/04/2021 761 628 16 0 891 0 0 0 13

23/04/2021 763 628 16 0 895 1 0 0 2

24/04/2021 763 628 16 0 895 1 0 0 0

25/04/2021 763 628 16 0 895 1 0 0 0

26/04/2021 764 628 16 0 899 0 0 0 1

27/04/2021 765 633 16 0 900 1 0 0 1

28/04/2021 766 633 16 0 902 1 0 0 1

29/04/2021 773 633 16 0 909 1 0 0 7

30/04/2021 774 633 16 0 911 1 0 1 1

01/05/2021 774 633 16 0 911 1 0 1 0

02/05/2021 774 635 16 0 912 1 0 0 0

03/05/2021 779 643 16 0 914 1 0 0 5

04/05/2021 780 643 16 0 914 1 0 0 1

05/05/2021 780 643 16 0 914 0 0 0 0

06/05/2021 780 653 16 0 915 0 0 0 0

07/05/2021 782 653 16 0 916 0 0 0 2

08/05/2021 782 653 16 0 916 0 0 0 0

09/05/2021 782 653 16 0 916 0 0 0 0

10/05/2021 784 653 16 0 918 0 0 0 2

11/05/2021 784 653 16 0 919 0 0 0 0

12/05/2021 784 669 16 0 922 0 0 0 0

13/05/2021 784 689 16 0 927 0 0 0 0

14/05/2021 802 702 17 0 933 0 0 0 18

15/05/2021 802 702 17 0 933 0 0 0 0

16/05/2021 802 702 17 0 933 0 0 0 0

17/05/2021 803 722 17 0 933 0 0 0 1

18/05/2021 807 727 17 0 936 0 0 0 4

19/05/2021 807 727 17 0 936 1 0 0 0

20/05/2021 808 727 17 0 940 1 0 0 1

21/05/2021 809 757 17 0 944 0 0 0 1

22/05/2021 809 757 17 0 944 0 0 0 0

23/05/2021 809 757 17 0 944 0 0 0 0

24/05/2021 815 792 17 0 949 0 0 0 6

25/05/2021 817 795 17 0 951 0 1 0 2

26/05/2021 818 803 17 0 954 0 1 0 1



27/05/2021 819 806 17 0 959 0 0 0 1

28/05/2021 819 806 17 0 961 0 0 0 0

29/05/2021 820 806 17 0 963 0 0 0 1

30/05/2021 820 806 17 0 963 0 0 0 0

31/05/2021 820 806 17 0 965 0 0 0 0

01/06/2021 821 809 17 0 967 0 0 0 1

02/06/2021 822 809 17 0 967 0 0 0 1

03/06/2021 822 809 17 0 968 0 0 0 0

04/06/2021 824 812 17 0 969 0 0 0 2

05/06/2021 824 812 17 0 969 0 0 0 0

06/06/2021 824 812 17 0 969 0 0 0 0

07/06/2021 825 815 17 0 970 0 0 0 1

08/06/2021 827 815 17 0 970 0 0 0 2

09/06/2021 827 815 17 0 970 0 0 0 0

10/06/2021 827 817 17 0 971 0 0 0 0

11/06/2021 829 819 17 0 973 0 0 0 2

12/06/2021 829 819 17 0 973 0 0 0 0

13/06/2021 830 819 17 0 973 0 0 0 1

14/06/2021 830 819 17 0 974 0 0 0 0

15/06/2021 830 819 17 0 974 0 0 0 0

16/06/2021 830 819 17 0 974 0 0 0 0

17/06/2021 830 819 17 0 975 0 0 0 0

18/06/2021 830 819 17 0 975 0 0 0 0

19/06/2021 830 819 17 0 978 0 0 0 0

20/06/2021 830 819 17 0 978 0 0 0 0

21/06/2021 831 821 17 0 976 0 0 0 1

22/06/2021 832 821 17 0 976 0 0 0 1

23/06/2021 833 823 17 0 976 0 0 0 1

24/06/2021 833 824 17 0 977 0 0 0 0

25/06/2021 833 824 17 0 977 0 0 0 0

26/06/2021 833 824 17 0 977 0 0 0 0

27/06/2021 833 824 17 0 977 0 0 0 0

28/06/2021 833 826 17 0 981 0 0 0 0

29/06/2021 833 826 17 0 981 0 0 0 0

30/06/2021 833 828 17 0 983 0 0 0 0

01/07/2021 834 829 17 0 983 0 0 0 1

02/07/2021 835 831 17 0 983 0 0 0 1

03/07/2021 835 831 17 0 983 0 0 0 0

04/07/2021 837 831 17 0 983 0 0 0 2

05/07/2021 837 831 17 0 986 0 0 0 0

06/07/2021 837 831 17 0 989 0 0 0 0

07/07/2021 838 831 18 0 991 0 0 0 1

08/07/2021 838 831 18 0 991 0 0 0 0

09/07/2021 838 831 18 0 991 0 0 0 0

10/07/2021 838 831 18 0 991 1 0 0 0

11/07/2021 838 833 18 0 991 1 0 0 0

12/07/2021 838 833 18 0 991 0 0 0 0

13/07/2021 838 833 18 0 991 0 0 0 0

14/07/2021 838 833 18 0 991 0 0 0 0

15/07/2021 841 836 18 0 991 0 0 0 3



16/07/2021 841 836 18 0 991 0 0 0 0

17/07/2021 841 836 18 0 991 0 0 0 0

18/07/2021 841 837 18 0 991 0 0 0 0

19/07/2021 842 839 18 0 991 1 0 0 1

20/07/2021 842 839 18 0 991 0 1 0 0

21/07/2021 842 839 18 0 991 0 1 0 0

22/07/2021 842 840 18 0 992 0 0 0 0

23/07/2021 843 840 18 0 992 0 0 0 1

24/07/2021 843 840 18 0 992 0 0 0 0

25/07/2021 844 841 18 0 992 0 0 0 1

26/07/2021 844 841 18 0 992 0 1 0 0

27/07/2021 844 841 18 0 992 0 1 0 0

28/07/2021 844 841 18 0 992 0 1 0 0

29/07/2021 844 842 18 0 993 0 1 0 0

30/07/2021 844 842 18 0 993 0 1 0 0

31/07/2021 844 844 18 0 993 0 1 0 0

01/08/2021 844 844 18 0 993 0 1 0 0

02/08/2021 844 844 18 0 996 0 1 0 0

03/08/2021 846 845 18 0 996 0 1 0 2

04/08/2021 846 845 18 0 996 0 1 0 0

05/08/2021 846 845 18 0 996 0 1 0 0

06/08/2021 847 846 18 0 996 0 1 0 1

07/08/2021 847 846 18 0 996 0 1 0 0

08/08/2021 847 846 18 0 996 0 1 0 0

09/08/2021 847 846 19 0 996 0 0 0 0

10/08/2021 847 846 19 0 996 0 0 0 0

11/08/2021 847 850 19 0 996 0 0 0 0

12/08/2021 847 852 19 0 996 0 0 0 0

13/08/2021 847 853 19 0 996 0 0 0 0

14/08/2021 847 853 19 0 996 0 0 0 0

15/08/2021 847 853 19 0 996 0 0 0 0

16/08/2021 847 853 19 0 997 0 0 0 0

17/08/2021 847 853 19 0 998 0 0 0 0

18/08/2021 847 853 19 0 999 0 0 0 0

19/08/2021 849 853 19 0 999 0 0 0 2

20/08/2021 849 853 19 0 1000 0 0 0 0

21/08/2021 849 853 19 0 1000 0 0 0 0

22/08/2021 849 853 19 0 1000 0 0 0 0

23/08/2021 849 853 19 0 1000 0 0 0 0

24/08/2021 850 853 19 0 1001 0 0 0 1

25/08/2021 851 853 19 0 1002 0 0 0 1

26/08/2021 851 853 19 0 1002 0 0 0 0

27/08/2021 851 853 19 0 1003 0 0 0 0

28/08/2021 851 853 19 0 1003 0 0 0 0

29/08/2021 851 853 19 0 1003 0 0 0 0

30/08/2021 851 854 19 0 1003 0 0 0 0

31/08/2021 851 854 19 0 1003 0 0 0 0

01/09/2021 851 854 19 0 1003 0 0 0 0

02/09/2021 852 854 19 0 1003 0 0 0 1

03/09/2021 852 854 19 0 1003 0 0 0 0



04/09/2021 852 854 19 0 1003 0 0 0 0

05/09/2021 852 854 19 0 1003 0 0 0 0

06/09/2021 852 854 19 0 1005 0 0 0 0

07/09/2021 852 854 19 0 1005 0 0 0 0

08/09/2021 852 856 19 0 1005 0 0 0 0

09/09/2021 852 856 19 0 1005 0 0 0 0

10/09/2021 852 856 19 0 1005 0 0 0 0

11/09/2021 852 856 19 0 1005 0 0 0 0

12/09/2021 852 856 19 0 1005 0 0 0 0

13/09/2021 852 856 19 0 1006 0 0 0 0

14/09/2021 852 856 19 0 1006 0 0 0 0


